

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**Misc Succ 15 of 2018
Reg No. 15 of 2018**

**Present: Smt. Priyanka Shaw
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd**

Order No. 19 Dated- 16.05.2024
Petnr files requisites. P. fee is paid.
Issue the same.
Fix 31.08.2024for S/R, A/D.

D/C by me

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd**